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Rice Krispies Snack Bar

Toasted rice cereal and milk bar.

Ingredients

Kellogg's Toasted Rice Cereal (28%)(Rice, Sugar, Salt, Barley Malt
Flavouring, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2{Riboflavin},
Vitamin B1{Thiamin}, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12),
Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk (13%)(Skimmed Milk, Sugar),
Vegetable Oils(Palm, Palm Kernel, Coconut) in varying proportions,
Glucose Syrup, Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup, Dried Skimmed Milk
(5.5%), Sugar, Fructose, Oligofructose, Humectants(Glycerol,
Sorbitol), Calcium Carbonate, Milk Whey Powder, Emulsifier(Soy
Lecithin), Antioxidants(Ascorbyl Palmitate, Alpha Tocopherol),
Acidity Regulator(Diphosphates), Flavourings, Vitamin D.

For allergens see ingredients highlighted in bold

Reference Intake (RI)*

Per Portion (20g)

Energy Fat Saturates  Sugars salt

&84 229 179 58y 01lg
4% 3% 9% 6% 2%

Per 100g: 1740 kJ/413 kcal

* Reference intake
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Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g

Energy 1740 k) 413 kcal
Fat 11g

of which saturates 8.5¢0
Carbohydrate 739

of which are sugars 299

Fibre 39

Protein 519

Salt 0.55¢g

Storage instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Available sizes

+ 1209
+ 2009
+ 209
+ 80g

per 20g serving
348kJ 83 kcal
2.29
179
15¢g
5.8¢g
0.69
109

0.11g

Typical
Values

Vitamins:
Vitamin D
Minerals:

Calcium

per
1009

5.0g

680mg

%
NRV

100%

17%

per 20g
serving

109

136mg
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